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Paul James Hardy

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Paul James Hardy
Postcode

Date of birth May 1973

Total current 8

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CX GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

CX GROUP LTD

VOLTIFY LIMITED

LONGWYRE DEVELOPMENT LTD

JUST ONE MORE DEVELOPMENT
LTD

HARDY LIVING LTD
GROUNDWORKS DIRECT
(SOUTHERN) LTD

LANGHAM PLACE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CREATION X GROUP LTD
TEY ROAD LLP

CX ENERGY LTD

CERTUS UTILITY CONSULTING LTD
TECHNICALLY BRILLIANT LTD
RIVAL MAINTENANCE GROUP LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
14655804

14584442

14494587

14346595

13655228

13172513
11249708

10694801

Number
12924803
0C428482

11626344
11556909
10981669
10537411

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

921118478

921118478

British

App. Date Res. Date
10/02/2023

11/01/2023

20/11/2022

09/09/2022

01/10/2021

02/02/2021
15/06/2020

14/06/2018

App. Date Res. Date
03/10/2020
15/08/2019

16/10/2018 31/03/2023
06/09/2018 31/03/2023
26/09/2017

20/07/2017 22/03/2018

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Position
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director
Director



