Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Paul James Hardy 921118478

**Address** 

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

Name Paul James Hardy Number 921118478

Postcode

Date of birth May 1973 Nationality British

Total current 8

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
CX GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	14655804	Active - Newly	10/02/2023		Director
		Incorporated			
CX GROUP LTD	14584442	Active - Newly	11/01/2023		Director
		Incorporated			
VOLTIFY LIMITED	14494587	Active - Newly	20/11/2022		Director
		Incorporated			
LONGWYRE DEVELOPMENT LTD	14346595	Active - Newly	09/09/2022		Director
		Incorporated			
JUST ONE MORE DEVELOPMENT	13655228	Active - Accounts Filed	01/10/2021		Director
LTD					
HARDY LIVING LTD	13172513	Non-Trading	02/02/2021		Director
GROUNDWORKS DIRECT	11249708	Active - Accounts Filed	15/06/2020		Director
(SOUTHERN) LTD					
LANGHAM PLACE DEVELOPMENTS	10694801	Active - Accounts Filed	14/06/2018		Director
LIMITED					

## **List of Previous Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
CREATION X GROUP LTD	12924803	Company is dissolved	03/10/2020		Director
TEY ROAD LLP	OC428482	Company is dissolved	15/08/2019		LLP Designated
					Member
CX ENERGY LTD	11626344	Active - Accounts Filed	16/10/2018	31/03/2023	Director
CERTUS UTILITY CONSULTING LTD	11556909	Active - Accounts Filed	06/09/2018	31/03/2023	Director
TECHNICALLY BRILLIANT LTD	10981669	Company is dissolved	26/09/2017		Director
RIVAL MAINTENANCE GROUP LTD	10537411	Active - Accounts Filed	20/07/2017	22/03/2018	Director